
DISNEY MAGIC RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS VIKING SEA RITZ EVRIMA RITZ ILMA EXPLORA I SEA DREAM II STAR PRIDE EMERALD AZZURRA
3,325 Max.Cap. 2,416 Max.Cap. 930 Max.Cap. 298 Max. Cap. 448 Max. Cap. 1,473 Max. Cap. 112 Max. Cap. 168 Max. Cap. 100 Max. Cap.

Friday Sunday Fri, Dec 19, 2025 Thu, Nov 13, 2025 Tue, Dec 9, 2025 Fri, Dec 5, 2025 Saturday Sunday Saturday

Oct 24, 2025 to Jul 26, 2025 to Nov 2, 2025 Mon, Dec 29, 2025 Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Fri, Dec 12, 2025 Wed, Jan 21, 2026 Nov 15, 2025 Oct 26, 2025 to Jan 3, 2026

Nov 14, 2025 Thu, Jan 8, 2026 Mon, Nov 24, 2025 Thu, Dec 18, 2025 Thu, Feb 5, 2026 Dec 13, 2025 Dec 7, 2025 Jan 17, 2026

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS Sun, Jan 18, 2026 Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Fri, Feb 20, 2026 Dec 27, 2025 Feb 14, 2026
2,543 Max.Cap. Sat, Feb 7, 2026 Sat, Dec 6, 2025 Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Mon, Mar 2, 2026 Jan 10, 2026 STAR SEEKER Feb 28, 2026

Sunday Tue, Feb 17, 2026 Wed, Dec 10, 2025 Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Jan 31, 2026 180 Max. Cap. Mar 14, 2026

Nov 9, 2025 to Feb 1, 2026 Fri, Feb 27, 2026 Mon, Dec 15, 2025 Sun, Jan 11, 2026 EXPLORA II Feb 14, 2026 Friday Mar 28, 2026

Mar 1, 2026 to Apr 19, 2026 Mon, Mar 9, 2026 Mon, Feb 23, 2026 Sun, Jan 18, 2026 1,473 Max. Cap. Mar 14, 2026 Jan 23, 2026 to

Wed, Feb 11, 2026 Thu, Mar 19, 2026 Thu, Feb 26, 2026 Sun, Feb 1, 2026 Mon, Dec 29, 2025 Mar 21, 2026 Mar 27, 2026

GRAND PRINCESS Fri, Feb 20, 2026 Sun, Mar 29, 2026 Sun, Mar 15, 2026 Wed, Feb 4, 2026 Tue, Mar 3, 2026 Apr 11, 2026 Monday
2809 Max.Cap. Fri, Mar 20, 2026 Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Wed, Mar 11, 2026 Apr 6, 2026

Sunday JEWEL OF THE SEAS Sat, Mar 28, 2026 Sun, Feb 15, 2026 Thu, Mar 26, 2026 SEA DREAM I

Oct 12, 2025 to 2,702 Max.Cap. Sat, Apr 4, 2026 Sun, Feb 22, 2026 Thu, Apr 2, 2026 112 Max. Cap.

Apr 5, 2026 Saturday Sat, Apr 11, 2026 Sun, Mar 1, 2026 Sunday

Nov 8, 2025 to Apr 18, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Dec 7, 2025

Thu, Mar 19, 2026 Dec 14, 2025

RADIANCE OF THE SEAS VALIANT LADY Dec 28, 2025
2,466 Max.Cap. 2,860 Max.Cap. Jan 25, 2026 AZAMARA QUEST

Saturday Saturday Mar 29, 2026 794 Max. Cap.

Apr 25, 2026 to Jun 27, 2026 Nov 8 to Nov 22, 2025 Saturday

NORWEGIAN EPIC Dec 13, to Jan 31, 2026  SEA CLOUD SPIRIT  Nov 8, 2025
4,620 Max.Cap. Feb 21 to Mar 28, 2026 SILVER RAY 136 Max. Cap. SEABOURN OVATION Nov 22, 2025

Sunday Tuesday 794 Max. Cap. Monday 604 Max. Cap. Dec 6, 2025

Nov 23, 2025 to Dec 2, 2025 Tuesday Jan 12, 2026 to Tue, Dec 2, 2025 Friday

Apr 19, 2026 Feb 10, 2026 Feb 24, 2026 Jan 19, 2026 Sun, Dec 14, 2025 Dec 19, 2025

LUXURY & BOUTIQUE CRUISE HOMEPORT SAILING                                                         
JULY 2025 - JUNE 2026

CRUISE HOMEPORT SAILINGS                          
JULY 2025 - JUNE 2026
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